REXT20SS
35.5" x 19.38" x 23.63" (H x W x D)
20" wide slide-in look smooth-top electric convection range
in stainless steel with oven window
Highlights:
20" Wide electric range is purpose-built for apartments and
small homes
European-made design offers a touch of luxury
Convection function is ideal for baking pastries and
provides a slightly broiled effect
Product Features:
20" Wide European-Made Electric Range European design is perfectly sized for apartments and smaller home kitchens
Smooth glass top A smooth cooking surface made from glass ensures improved safety and easy cleaning
Four cooking zones Surface features four 1200W 6" elements to accommodate a range of sizes and cooking
needs
Oven window Large oven window makes it easy to monitor your cooking progress
Interior light Oven light automatically illuminates when the oven is on or when the door is opened
Adjustable racks Includes two oven racks that can be adjusted to accommodate a variety of sizes when baking
or broiling
Slide-out storage drawer Save even more space by storing your pots and pans in this pull-out compartment
Broiling function This function is used for broiling or toasting food on the upper oven shelves
Broiling and convection function This function is used for broiling thicker food on the upper oven shelves
SUMMIT APPLIANCE DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                             info@summitappliance.com                          www.summitappliance.com
REXT20SS Specifications:
Overview
Height of Cabinet 35.5" (90 cm)
Width 19.38" (49 cm)
Depth 23.63" (60 cm)
Depth with Handle 25.13" (64 cm)
Depth with door at 90° 40.88" (104 cm)
Capacity 1.87 cu.ft. (53 L)
Door Black/SS
Cabinet Stainless Look
US Electrical Safety ETL
Canadian Electrical
Safety
ETL-C
Amps 40.0
Voltage/Frequency 240 V AC/60 Hz
Weight 124.0 lbs. (56 kg)
Shipping Weight 143.0 lbs. (65 kg)
Parts & Labor Warranty 1 Year
UPC 761101106830
Electric Range
Cooktop Surface Glass
Element Type Glasstop
Number of Elements 4
Element #1 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #1 Wattage 1200.0
Element #2 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #2 Wattage 1200.0
Element #3 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #3 Wattage 1200.0
Element #4 Size 6.0" (15 cm)
Element #4 Wattage 1200.0
Burner Controls Dial
Oven Controls Dial
Oven Light Yes
Backguard Yes
Cleaning Type Manual
Oven Rack Qty 2
Oven Window Yes
Oven Interior Height 13.25" (34 cm)
Oven Interior Width 15.25" (39 cm)
Oven Interior Depth 15.75" (40 cm)
Power Source 240V
Storage Compartment Yes
Broiler Location Inside Oven
SUMMIT APPLIANCE DIVISION, FELIX STORCH, INC. | ISO 9001:2015 Certified
770 Garrison Avenue Bronx, NY 10474 USA   TEL 718-893-3900   FAX 844-478-8799                             info@summitappliance.com                          www.summitappliance.com